 Name of the work: Supply, delivery and Fixing of different types of office furniture for newly created
Bethuadahari(South) Customer Care Centre under Nakashipara Division, Supermarket, P.O.:
Bethuadahari, Dist. Nadia, Pin 741126.

 Estimated Amount: ₹ 397764.00/- (Three Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Four) Only

 Bid Guarantee / EMD: ₹ 7955.00/- (Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five Only)

 Completion Time: Within 30(Thirty) Days from receiving/accepting of formal order/ Award of Contract.

 Concerned Office: Nakashipara Divisional Office, WBSEDCL, Nakashipara Division, Supermarket, P.O.:
Bethuadahari, Dist. Nadia, Pin 741126, Email: